IAAF List of International Competitions

2013

[ Athletics

Under the IAAF 2012-2013 Competition Rules, and for the purposes of the provisions therein relating to
doping control, TUE applications and disciplinary procedure, an International-Level Athlete is defined as
an athlete who is on the Registered Testing Pool of athletes for out-of-competition testing or who is
competing in an International Competition under Rule 35.7.

For the purposes of Rule 35.7, the following competitions to be held in 2013 shall be considered as

International Competitions (sorted by type of competition).

MAR
JULY
AUG

FEB

24
10-14
10-18

IAAF WORLD ATHLETICS SERIES 2013

IAAF World Cross Country Championships

IAAF World Youth Championships
IAAF World Championships in Athletics

IAAF WORLD INDOOR MEETINGS 2013

2013 New Balance Indoor Grand Prix
International Hallen Meeting Karlsruhe
Russian Winter

Flanders Indoor

British Athletics Grand Prix

XL Galan

Bydgoszcz, POL
Donetsk, UKR
Moscow, RUS

Boston, USA
Karlsruhe, GER
Moscow, RUS
Gent, BEL
Birmingham, GBR
Stockholm, SWE

BUPA Great Edinburgh International Cross Country

JAN

FEB

TBC

IAAF WORLD CROSS COUNTRY MEETINGS 2013

56 Campaccio International Cross Country

Antrim International Cross Country
XXXI Cross Internacional de Italica
ING Eurocross Diekirch

81st Cinque Mulini

48 Chiba International Cross Country Meeting

IAAF Permit/KCB Nairobi Cross Country
36t Almond Blossom Cross Country
Cross de Atapuerca

Campo de Traves International

IRIS Lotto CrossCup Brussels

Edinburgh, GBR

San Giorgio su Legnano,
ITA

Antrim-Belfast, GBR
Sevilla, ESP

Diekirch, LUX

San Vittore Olona, ITA
Chiba, JPN

Nairobi, KEN
Albufeira, POR
Burgos, ESP

Soria, ESP

Brussels, BEL
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DIAMOND LEAGUE MEETINGS 2013

MAY 10
18
25
JUN 01
06
13
30
JUL 04
06
19

27

AUG 22
29

SEP 06

Samsung Diamond League Doha
Samsung Diamong League Shanghai
Adidas Grand Prix New York
Prefontaine Classic

Compeed Golden Gala

ExxonMobil Bislett Games

Aviva Birmingham Grand Prix
Athletissima Lausanne

Meeting AREVA

Herculis

AVIVA London Grand Prix

DN Galan
Weltklasse Zurich

Belgacom Memorial Van Damne

Doha, QAT

Shanghai, CHN

New York, USA
Eugene, USA

Rome, ITA

Oslo, NOR
Birmingham, GBR
Lausanne, SUI

Paris Saint-Denis, FRA
Monaco, MON

London, GBR

Stockholm, SWE
Zurich, SUI

Brussels, BEL

IAAF WORLD CHALLENGE MEETINGS 2013

APR 06

MAY 04

05
12

18
21
JUN 08
09

11

12
27

JUL 13
SEP 01
03
08

Melbourne Track Classic
Jamaica International Invitational

JPN - IAAF World Challenge Meeting (venue TBC)
Grande Premio Brasil Caixa de Atletismo

Ponce Grand Prix
2013 IAAF World Challenge Beijing
Fanny Blankers-Koen Games

Meeting International Mohammed VI d’Athlétisme

Moscow Challenge

IAAF World Challenge Meeting 2013 de Dakar

52nd Ostrava Golden Spike
Meeting de Atletismo Madrid 2013

ISTAF Berlin
IAAF World Challenge Zagreb
Rieti 2013 IAAF World Challenge

Melbourne, AUS
Kingston, JAM

Kawasaki, JPN
Rio de Janeiro, BRA

Ponce, PUR
Beijing, CHN
Hengelo, NED
Rabat, MAR

Moscow, RUS

Dakar, SEN
Ostrava, CZE

Madrid, ESP
Berlin, GER
Zagreb, CRO
Rieti, ITA
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MAY  04-05
25-26
JUN 08-09
15-16
SEP 14-15

IAAF WORLD COMBINED EVENTS CHALLENGE 2013

Multistars

Hypo-Meeting
TNT-Fortuna Meeting
Ruhrgas DLV Mehrkampf
Decastar

Florence, ITA
Gotzis, AUT
Kladno, CZE
Ratingen, GER
Talence, FRA

FEB 23
MAR 01
MAY 01
JUNE 01

IAAF RACE WALKING CHALLENGE 2013
IAAF Permit Meeting TBC
2013 IAAF Race Walking Challenge
56 esima Coppa Citta di Sesto San Giovanni
IAAF Permit Meeting TBC

Chihuahua, MEX
Taicang, CHN

Sesto San Giovanni, ITA
La Corufa, ESP

MARATHON AND ROAD RACES 2013*

Only runners classed as "elite" in these road races need apply for a TUE from the IAAF. To qualify as elite runners, athletes must
have recorded a performance in the 24 month period preceding the competition of: Marathon — Men - 2:12; Women — 2:32; Half
Marathon — Men - 1:02:30; Women - 1:12:00; 10km: Men — 28:40; Women — 32:50

JAN 05

FEB 03

MAR 03

APR 06

Xiamen International Marathon
Standard Chartered Dubai Marathon
Osaka Women’s Marathon

62nd Beppu-Oita Mainichi Marathon
Kagawa Marugame Intl. Half Marathon
Tokyo Marathon

World’s Best 10k Race

Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon
Lake Biwa Mainichi Marathon
Roma-Ostia Half Marathon

Nagoya Women’s Marathon

Maratona di Roma Acea

Seoul International Marathon

EDP Half Marathon of Lisbon

Hervis Prague Half Marathon

Xiamen, CHN
Dubai, UAE
Osaka, JPN
Oita-City, JPN
Marugame-Shi, JPN
Tokyo, JPN

San Juan, PUR
Hong Kong, HKG
Otsu, JPN
Rome, ITA
Nagoya, JPN
Roma, ITA
Seoul, KOR
Lisbon, POR
Prague, CZE
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07
07
14
14
14
14
14
15
21
21
21
21
28
28
MAY 05
12
19
19
25
26
26
26
JUN 01
22
22
22
JUL 07
28
SEP 07
15
15
22
22

Marathon International de Paris
Maraton de Santiago

26t Mangyongdae Prize Marathon
Vienna City Marathon

ABN AMRO Marathon Rotterdam
The Brighton Marathon

Great Ireland Run

Boston Marathon

Nagano Olympic Commemorative Marathon
Virgin London Marathon

28t Haspa Marathon Hamburg
Yangzhou Jianzhen Intl Half Marathon
Rock n’ Roll Madrid Marathon
Metro Group Marathon Dusseldorf
TUI Marathon Hannover
Volkswagen Prague Marathon
Nordea Riga Marathon

Gifu Seiryu Half Marathon 2013
Ottawa 10K Road Race

Ottawa Marathon

BUPA Great Manchester Run

The Edinburgh Marathon
Freihofer's Run for Women 5K
Mattoni Half Marathon Olomouc
Corrida de Langueux — Cotes d’Armor
Vivovdan Road Race

Gold Coast Airport Marathon
Bogota International Half Marathon
Metro 10km

Volkswagen Half Marathon Usti
BUPA Great North Run

Siberian International Marathon
Dam tot Damloop

Paris, FRA
Santiago, CHI
Pyongyang, PRK
Vienna, AUT
Rotterdam, NED
Brighton, GBR
Dublin, IRL
Boston, USA
Nagano, JPN
London, GBR
Hamburg, GER
Yangzhou, CHN
Madrid, ESP
Dusseldorf, GER
Hannover, GER
Prague, CZE
Riga, LAT
Nagoya, JPN
Ottawa, CAN
Ottawa, CAN
Manchester, GBR
Edinburgh, GBR
Albany NY, USA
Olomouc, CZE
Langueux, FRA
Brcko, BIH
Bundall, AUS
Bogota, COL
Prague, CZE
Usti, CZE

Athletics

Newcastle upon Tyne, GBR

Omsk, RUS
Amsterdam, NED
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23
29
OCT 06
13
13
13
13
20
20
20
27
27
27
27
NOV 03
10
10
17
17
17
17
DEC 01
01
01
29
31

Carrera de la Mujer

BMW Berlin Marathon

Rock n’ Roll Vodafone Half Marathon of Portugal
Bank of America Chicago Marathon

20 Kilometres de Paris

RheinEnergie Marathon 2013

Beijing Marathon

Scotiabank Toronto Waterfront Marathon
BUPA Great Birmingham Run

TCS Amsterdam Marathon

28t Venice Marathon

BMW Frankfurt Marathon

BUPA Great South Run

Marseille Cassis 20km

ING New York City Marathon

Marathon des Alpes-Maritimes Nice-Cannes
Banque du Liban Beirut Marathon

35t Vodafone Istanbul Eurasia Marathon

5t Yokohama Women’s marathon

Turin Marathon

Maraton Divina Pastora Valencia

Standard Chartered Singapore Marathon 2013
Shanghai International Marathon

67t Fukuoka International Marathon
Corrida Pedestre Internationale de Houilles
San Sylvestre Vallecana

Bogota, COL
Berlin, GER
Lisbon, POR
Chicago, USA
Paris, FRA
Cologne, GER
Beijing, CHN
Toronto, CAN
Birmingham, GBR
Amsterdam, NED
Venice, ITA
Frankfurt, GER
Portsmouth, GBR
Marseille, FRA
New York, USA
Nice, FRA
Beirut, LIB
Istanbul, TUR
Yokohama, JPN
Turin, ITA
Valencia, ESP
Singapore, SIN
Shanghai, CHN
Fukuoka, JPN
Houilles, FRA
Madrid, ESP

Athletics
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